Firehouse Menu Pdf

Half Platters

Deluxe Half Platter Subs & Salad
Deluxe Half Platter Subs & Snack
Half Platter Subs & Salad

Hot Specialty Subs (Medium)
Hook and Ladder Sub (Medium)
Firehouse Steak and Cheese Sub (Medium)
Engineer Sub (Medium)

Sub Platters

Half Platter — Sub & Salad

Half Platter — Sub & Snack
Medium Specialty Subs

Steak and Cheese Sub

Platters

Standard Platter

Deluxe Platter

Make it a Pack

Top Menu Items

Smokehouse Beef and Cheddar. ..
Italian Sub

Italian Sub Combo

Featured Subs

Hook and Ladder

Italian

Turkey Bacon Ranch

Prime Rib Steak Sub

New York Steamer

Spicy Cajun Chicken

Hot Specialty Subs — Large
Large Turkey Bacon Ranch
Build Your Own Sub

Prices
$48.43
$45.30
$42.15

$7.51
$8.27
$7.86

$45.65
$45.31

$7.71

€49.43
$53.43
$25.00

€7.26
$6.24
$9.15

$9.03
$9.55
$9.65
$12.68
$9.38
$9.97

$11.72



Honey Ham

Smoked Turkey Breast

Corned Beef Brisket

Pastrami

Premium Roast Beef

Grilled Chicken Breast

Veggie

Catering

Standard Sub Platter

Deluxe Sub Platter

Specialty Subs

Hook and Ladder Sub (Large)
Italian Sub (Large)

Firehouse Hero Sub (Large)
Medium Hot Specialty Subs
Medium Turkey Bacon Ranch Sub
Medium New York Steamer Sub
Medium Club on a Sub

Medium Italian Sub

Medium Firehouse Hero Sub
Medium Smokehouse Beef and Cheddar Brisket Sub
Limited Time Offers

Nashville Hot Brisket

Jamaican Jerk Turkey (Large)
Jamaican Jerk Turkey (Medium)
Jamaican Jerk Turkey (Small)
Limited Time Offer

King Hawaiian Sub

King Hawaiian

Pepperoni Pizza Meatball Sub
PASTRAMI REUBEN
Pastrami Reuben, Large
Chicken Parm Meatball

$9.76

$9.17
$10.11
$9.78
$10.12
€9.62

€9.33

$52.34
$59.88

$10.63
$10.92
$11.41

$8.03
$7.83
€8.23
$7.75
$8.31
$8.45

$8.52
$11.47
$7.41
$5.48

$11.81
$12.23
$13.17
$7.63
$11.94
$12.97



Pastrami Reuben, Medium

Pastrami Reuben, Small

Small Speciality Subs

Small Sweet & Spicy Meatball Sub
Small Steak and Cheese Sub

Hot Specialty Subs

Hook & Ladder Subs

Grilled Cajun Sub

Firehouse Meatball Sub (Large)
Firehouse Meatball Sub

Firehouse Meatball

Smokehouse Beef and Cheddar Brisket Sub
Hook & Ladder® (Large)

Firehouse Meatball Subs

New York Steamer Subs

eiMedium Pepperoni Firehouse Meatball®
Firehouse Pepperoni Meatball Sub
Italian Subs

Sweet and Spicy Meatball Sub
Firehouse Steak and Cheese Sub
Turkey Bacon Ranch Subs

Sweet and Spicy Meatball

New York Steamer Sub

Firehouse Meatbal|® (Large)

Sweet & Spicy Meatball (Large)

Club On A Sub

Firehouse Steak and Cheese

Firehouse Meatbal|I®, Large Pepperoni
oeiMedium Sweet & Spicy Meatball
Hook and Ladder Sub

Steak and Cheese

Turkey Bacon Ranch Sub

Firehouse Steak and Cheese Sub Combo

$8.54
$6.11

$5.24
$6.33

$3.99
$5.91
€10.75
$6.33
$9.23
$7.27
$11.06
$3.99
$3.99
€8.26
$6.92
$3.99
€6.28
$6.77
$4.29
$9.65
$6.58
$10.88
€10.76
$9.03
$9.80
$11.61
€7.72
$6.32
$7.32
$6.62
$9.65



Firehouse Steak & Cheese Subs
Engineer Sub

oeiMedium Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar Brisket™

Engineer Subs

Small Turkey Bacon Ranch™

Firehouse Hero

Firehouse Hero Sub

Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar Brisket Subs
Engineer

Small Sweet & Spicy Meatball
Smokehouse Beef and Cheddar Brisket
Large Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar Brisket™
Firehouse Hero® (Small)

[talian™ (Large)

Club On a Sub™ (Large)

Spicy Cajun Chicken Sub

Large Turkey Bacon Ranch ™

Jamaican Jerk Turkey

Firehouse Hero® (Large)

Firehouse Steak & Cheese® (Large)

Small Turkey Bacon Ranch ™

Firehouse Meatball®, Small Pepperoni
Engineer® (Large)

Firehouse Meatball® (Small)

oeiMedium Engineer®

Large New York Steamer®

Hook & Ladder® (Small)

New York Steamer® (Small)

Italian™ (Small)

Club on a Sub™ (Small)

Firehouse Steak & Cheese® (Small)

Small Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar Brisket™
Engineer® (Small)

$4.29
$6.47
$8.85
$3.99
$6.03
$9.94
€6.57
$4.99
$9.34
$5.18
$10.23
$12.21
$5.94
$11.09
$11.30
$6.13
$11.15
$10.09
$11.62
$11.49
$5.54
$5.55
$10.97
$5.22
$7.85
$11.40
$5.28
$5.47
$5.41
$5.76
$5.95
$6.16
$5.43



siMedium Firehouse Hero® $8.42

Spicy Cajun Chicken (Small) $5.47
Spicy Cajun Chicken (Medium) $6.82
Spicy Cajun Chicken (Large) $10.91
Firehouse Hot Specialty Subs

Build Your Own Sub $5.85

CombosEnjoy one of our hot high-quality meats, cold tuna or chicken salad, or
veggies and cheese, served fully involved, on a medium sub roll.

Smoked Turkey Breast Combo $15.90
Chips Combo $3.60
Tuna Salad Combo $15.91
Honey Ham Combo $15.69
Hook and Ladder Combo $16.01
Pastrami Combo $16.40
Firehouse Meatball Combo $15.97
Turkey Bacon Ranch Combo $16.66
Italian Combo $16.20
Premium Roast Beef Combo $16.40
Soup Combo $4.79
Veggie Combo $15.42
Corned Beef Brisket Combo $16.52
New York Steamer Combo $16.57
Grilled Chicken Breast Combo $16.28
Club on a Sub Combo $16.11
Firehouse Steak and Cheese Combo $17.06
Engineer Combo $16.39
Spicy Cajun Chicken Combo $16.55
Jamaican Jerk Turkey Combo $16.26
Sweet and Spicy Meatball Combo $16.27
Smokehouse Beef and Cheddar Brisket Combo $17.85
Firehouse Hero Combo $17.15

Under 500 Calories Salads
Salad — Firehouse Salad™ $6.59



Plain Salad

Salad-Firehouse Salad™, Turkey Breast
Firehouse Salad™, Turkey Breast
Turkey Breast Salad

Salad-Firehouse Salad™, Grilled Chicken
Firehouse Salad™, Honey Ham
Salad-Firehouse Salad™, Honey Ham
Firehouse Salad™, Grilled Chicken
Salad-Italian with Grilled Chicken Salad™
Salad-Hook and Ladder Salad™

Honey Ham Salad

Medium Speciality Subs

Medium Sweet & Spicy Meatball Sub
Medium Steak and Cheese Sub

Small Groups

Gallon Sweet Tea

Gallon Unsweet Tea

Half Standard Sub and Salad

Half Standard Sub and Snack

Gallon Cherry Lime-Aid Light

Gallon Cherry Lime-Aid Zero Sugar
Dessert Bundle 12

Gallon Cherry Lime-Aid

Catering Salads

Chopped Salad

Classic Salad

Large Hot Specialty Subs

Large Turkey Bacon Ranch Sub

Large Smokehouse Beef and Cheddar Brisket Sub

Small Hot Specialty Subs
Small Hook and Ladder Sub
Small Firehouse Meatball Sub
Small Italian Sub

$6.64
$8.80
$8.47
$8.66
$8.82
$8.49
$8.77
$8.47
$8.81
$8.71
$8.54

$7.33
$8.18

$10.48
$10.12
$66.53
$64.04
$11.64
$10.40
$16.64
$11.64

$35.76
$38.97

$11.20
$11.56

$5.41
$5.46
$5.53



Small Engineer Sub

Small New York Steamer Sub

Small Turkey Bacon Ranch Sub
Small Firehouse Hero Sub

Small Firehouse Steak and Cheese Sub
Small Smokehouse Beef and Cheddar Brisket Sub
Cold Subs

Tuna Salad (Small)

Tuna Sub

Tuna Salad

Tuna Salad (Medium)

Cold Italian

Tuna Salad (Large)

TUNA SALAD SUB

Hot Specialty Subs (Large)
Engineer Sub (Large)

Firehouse Steak and Cheese Sub (Large)
Hot Subs (Small)

Veggie Sub (Small)

Hot Subs (Large)

Smoked Turkey Breast Sub (Large)
Honey Ham Sub (Large)

Pastrami Sub (Large)

Corned Beef Brisket Sub (Large)
Premium Roast Beef Sub (Large)
Grilled Chicken Breast Sub (Large)
Veggie Sub (Large)

Hot Subs (Medium)

Smoked Turkey Breast Sub (Medium)
Honey Ham Sub (Medium)

Pastrami Sub (Medium)

Corned Beef Brisket Sub (Medium)
Premium Roast Beef Sub (Medium)

$5.62
$5.75
$6.03
$6.52
$5.86
$6.33

$5.28
$5.24
$9.62
$7.74
$10.65
$10.65
$6.03

$11.03
$11.24

$4.99

$10.84
$10.25
$10.85
$10.92
$10.83
$11.02
$10.44

$7.45
$6.50
$7.80
$7.76
$7.06



Grilled Chicken Breast Sub (Medium)
Veggie Sub (Medium)

Mains

Kids Combo

Box Lunches

Rookie

The Rookie (Deluxe)

Lieutenant

The Lieutenant (Deluxe)

Cold Sub (Large)

Tuna Salad Sub (Large)

Cold Sub (Medium)

Tuna Salad Sub (Medium)

Large Speciality Subs

Large New York Steamer Sub
Large Sweet and Spicy Meatball Sub
Make Your Own Sub

Smoked Turkey Breast Sub Combo
Pastrami Sub Combo

Virginia Honey Ham Sub — Medium
Virginia Honey Ham Sub — Large
Corned Beef Brisket Sub Combo
Premium Roast Beef Sub Combo
Virginia Honey Ham Sub

Hot Subs

Smoked Turkey Breast Sub

Veggie Sub

Chicken Breast

Large Veggie

Honey Ham Sub

Smoked Turkey Breast (Large)
USDA Choice Pastrami

Pastrami Sub

$7.82
$7.31

$4.86

$7.44
$7.75
$8.14
$8.57

$10.75

$7.61

$10.94
$10.41

$10.32
$10.24
$7.86

$11.31
$10.25
$10.20
$5.66

$5.88
$5.47
$5.26
$10.42
$5.85
$10.62
$5.47
$5.97



Virginia Honey Ham

Honey Ham (Medium)

Corned Beef Brisket Sub

Honey Ham (Large)

Roast Beef

USDA Choice Corned Beef Brisket
Premium Roast Beef Sub
Pastrami (Medium)

Grilled Chicken Breast Sub
Corned Beef

USDA Choice Roast Beef
Pastrami (Large)

Corned Beef Brisket (Medium)
Veggie with Mushroom Sub
Corned Beef Brisket (Large)
Premium Roast Beef (Medium)
Premium Roast Beef (Large)
Grilled Chicken Breast (Medium)
Grilled Chicken Breast (Large)
Veggie (Medium)

Veggie, Medium With Mushroom
Smoked Turkey Breast (Small)
Veggie, Large With Mushroom
Honey Ham (Small)

Pastrami (Small)

Corned Beef Brisket (Small)
Premium Roast Beef (Small)
Veggie Sub with Mushroom (Small)
Veggie (Small)

Grilled Chicken Breast (Small)

Veggie Sub with Mushroom (Medium)

Jamaican Jerk Turkey, Med
Veggie Sub with Mushroom (Large)

$5.37
$7.05
$6.09
$10.57
$5.32
$5.47
$6.25
$8.17
$6.12
$5.27
$5.56
$10.86
$7.85
$6.30
$11.16
$7.14
$10.81
$7.91
$11.06
$7.21
$7.79
$5.17
$10.71
$5.17
$5.38
$5.36
$5.28
$4.99
$4.97
$5.58
$7.17
$9.63
$10.31



Firehouse Soups

Chicken & Dumpling

Chopped Salads

Firehouse Salad

Firehouse Salad with Meat

Italian With Grilled Chicken Salad
Firehouse Salad without Meat

Drink

Dr. Pepper

Gallon Beverages

Gallon Tea

Gallon Lime-aid

Gallon Lime-Aid Light™

Kids’ Sub

Ham & Provolone (Kids’ Sub)

Chili & Soups

Loaded Potato

Pairs

Small Sub and Signature Side Pair

Two Signature Sides Pair

Firehouse Pairs

Firehouse Hot Specialty Sub Pair

Hook & Ladder® + Loaded Potato Soup
Firehouse Hot Sub Pair

Firehouse Cold Subs Pairs

Italian + Loaded Potato Soup

Firehouse Choose 2 Sides Pair

Italian Sub™ + Mac & Cheese

Smoked Turkey Breast Small Sub
Loaded Potato Soup + Side Salad
Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar Brisket™ + Mac & Cheese
Turkey Bacon Ranch™ + Mac & Cheese
Hook & Ladder® + Five-Cheese Mac & Cheese

$4.36

$7.31
$8.60
$8.66
$6.79

$2.44

$6.64
$9.38
$8.99

$5.04

$4.55

$8.53
$8.48

$8.17
$8.34
$7.93
$8.74
$4.17
$8.22
$8.31
$5.55
$8.55
$8.81
$8.75
$8.36



Large Hot Subs

Large Turkey Breast Sub
Sides

Cookie

Loaded Potato Soup Bowl
Captain Sorensen’s Datil Pepper Hot Sauce
Cookies

Firehouse Chili, Bowl Of
Soup

5 Cheese Mac & Cheese
Firehouse Chili

Side Salad

Firehouse Chilli

Chili

Firehouse Chili, Cup Of

1 Pieces Cookie

Chips

Chicken & Dumpling Soup
Cookie, 2 Cookies

Chicken Dumpling Soup
Brownie

Soups, Bowl of Chicken Dumpling
1 Cookie

Fire Hydrant Hot Sauce Bottle
2 Cookies

Soups, Bowl of Loaded Potato
Loaded Baked Potato Soup
Soups

Soups, Cup of Chicken Dumpling
Soups, Cup of Loaded Potato
Mac and Cheese

Five-Cheese Mac & Cheese
Cookie, Chocolate Chip

$10.45

$1.37
$4.39
$8.59
$1.17
$5.91
$4.28
$4.49
$4.55
$4.57
$4.31
$4.14
$4.67
$1.12
$1.71
$4.43
$1.93
$4.41
$2.00
$5.54
$1.12
$8.02
$1.80
$5.80
$4.56
$4.71
$4.31
$4.60
$5.57
$4.55
$1.43



Dessert Bundle 3

Soup — Loaded Potato

Cookie, Celebration Sugar
Cookie, Oatmeal

Dessert Bundle 6

Garlic Bread

Soups

Chicken & Dumpling Soup Bowl
Dessert Platters

Brownie Platter

Cookie Platter

Dessert Combo Platter
Sides/Soups/Chili/Drinks
Lemonade-Gallon

Salads

Salad-Firehouse Salad, Plain
Turkey Salad

Firehouse Salad® with Smoked Turkey Breast
Firehouse Salad® with Grilled Chicken Breast
Deluxe Chopped Salad

Firehouse Salad® with Virginia Honey Ham
Ham Salad

Deluxe Classic Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

Italian Grilled Chicken Salad
Hook and Ladder Salad

Small Hot Subs

Small Turkey Breast Sub

Small Honey Ham Sub

Small Pastrami Sub

Small Corned Beef Brisket Sub
Small Premium Roast Beef Sub
Small Grilled Chicken Breast Sub

$4.39
$4.19
$1.55
$1.55
$8.93
$1.20

$4.02

$32.71
$23.46
$27.93

$10.72

$8.72
$11.77
$8.74
$8.74
$69.96
$8.74
$11.79
$67.77
$11.47
$11.95
$10.26

$5.27
$5.16
$5.36
$5.42
$5.22
$5.57



Kids Meal

Kids Meal

Medium Hot Subs

Medium Turkey Breast Sub

Kids Combo

New Kids Meatball

Grilled Cheddar Cheese Kids’ Combo
Grilled Cheese

Popular ItemsSubs under $6
oeiMedium Italian™

oeiMedium Hook & Ladder®
Medium Smoked Turkey Breast
oeiMedium Turkey Bacon Ranch ™
Firehouse Meatball® (Medium)
Firehouse Meatball Sub (Medium)
o8iMedium Firehouse Steak & Cheese®
o8iMedium New York Steamer®
Medium Turkey Bacon Ranch
Small Cold Subs

Small Tuna Salad Sub

Kid’s Combos

Kid’s Turkey and Provolone Combo
Kid’s Turkey and Provolone Sub
Kid’s Turkey Breast Combo
Turkey & Provolone

Kid’s Honey Ham Combo

Meatball

Ham & Provolone

Kid’s Meatball Combo

Kid’s Meatball Combo Combo
Grilled Cheddar Cheese

Kid’s Grilled Cheese Combo
Drinks

$4.86

$6.37

$5.03
$4.81
$4.63

$8.02
$7.88
$7.05
$8.14
$7.75
$7.67
$8.48
$7.99
$8.39

$5.63

$4.96
$5.03
$4.99
$5.22
$5.00
$5.28
$5.17
$5.19
$5.06
$5.16
$5.03



Soda

Bottled Drink

Bottled Soda

Bottled Drinks

Canned Soda

Bottle Water

Fountain Drink (Medium)
Bottled Water

Fountain Drink

Large Fountain Drink

Kid’s Combo

Kid’s Meatball Sub

Hot Specialty Sub Combo
Hook and Ladder Sub Combo
Firehouse Hero Sub Combo
New York Steamer Sub Combo
Turkey Bacon Ranch Sub Combo
Engineer Sub Combo
Firehouse Meatball Sub Combo
Combo

Chip Combo

Cookie Combo

Brownie Combo

Mac & Cheese Combo

Chili Combo

Side Salad Combo
Beverages

Lemonade

Sprite®

Bottled Beverage

Bottled Beverages

Bottled Coke

Cherry Lime Aid

$2.26
$2.32
$3.28
$2.36
$2.66
$2.37
$3.44
$3.11
$2.30
$3.80

$4.85

$8.96
$9.46
$9.02
$9.20
$9.22
$9.34

$3.15
$3.13
$3.60
$5.18
$4.98
$5.09

$6.04
$2.37
$2.23
$2.18
$2.31
$4.08



Coke®
DASANI®Bottled Water
Diet Coke®

Bottled Diet Coke
Bottled Sprite

Kid’s Menu

Kid’s Meatball Sandwich
Kids’ Combos

Kids Turkey & Provolone
Kids Turkey Breast

Kids Honey Ham

Kids Grilled Cheddar Cheese

Kids Ham & Provolone
Kids Grilled Cheese

$2.37
$2.31
$2.39
$2.32
$2.31

$6.22

$4.62
$6.26
$6.27
$4.89
$4.70
$6.20



